
CLASS Wo JR SR GS Dewar x 100y x 50m x 50y x AGG x
9 SL Gaines Jim MA x 396 24 388 9 389 17 0 0 1173 50

0 SL MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
14 SL Huang Connor MA x 389 15 393 14 386 14 0 0 1168 43
16 SL Shang Jackey MA x 369 5 365 8 360 5 0 0 1094 18
12 SL Lee Kenji MA x 356 3 375 8 357 5 0 0 1088 16

0 SL EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

17 SL Butler Jeff SS 386 13 389 15 373 8 0 0 1148 36
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

11 SC Ocampo Ray SS x 390 18 393 14 386 17 0 0 1169 49
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

B13 F Tuszynski Greg MA 396 32 397 29 399 29 0 0 1192 90
B10 F Hallum Bruce MA 391 20 396 25 399 33 0 0 1186 78
B14 F Miller Lloyd MA x 393 25 399 24 394 23 0 0 1186 72
B04 F Jaime Jonathan MA 392 18 395 23 393 22 0 0 1180 63
B12 F Depasque Bobby MA x 392 22 388 20 398 31 0 0 1178 73
B02 F Giles John MA x 390 19 394 23 394 16 0 0 1178 58
B01 F Blankenship Richard MA x 394 23 388 12 395 27 0 0 1177 62
B06 F Rojas Marco MA x 391 22 388 18 393 24 0 0 1172 64
B11 F Del Rio Ray MA x 383 15 385 11 392 20 0 0 1160 46
B15 F Miller Sari MA x 386 15 388 18 382 10 0 0 1156 43
B16 F Elliott Tim MA 374 16 379 13 396 24 0 0 1149 53

0 F EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

5 ### ### ### ### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 ### ### ### ### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 ### ### ### ### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 ### ### ### ### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 ### ### ### ### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 ### ### ### ### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 ### ### ### ### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WINNER
2023 FALL ROUNDUP        Day 1 AGGupdate



CLASS Wo JR SR GS Dewar x 100y x 50m x 50y x AGG x
9 SL Gaines Jim MA x 400 30 397 23 397 27 0 0 1194 80

0 SL MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
12 SL Lee Kenji MA x 374 7 382 6 370 8 0 0 1126 21
14 SL Huang Connor MA x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 SL Shang Jackey MA x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 SL EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

17 SL Butler Jeff SS 395 19 394 19 387 17 0 0 1176 55
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

11 SC Ocampo Ray SS x 393 19 396 22 385 15 0 0 1174 56
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MASTER MA MA 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

B13 F Tuszynski Greg MA 400 31 395 25 400 31 0 0 1195 87
B14 F Miller Lloyd MA x 397 28 395 23 397 27 0 0 1189 78
B10 F Hallum Bruce MA 396 29 396 21 395 20 0 0 1187 70
B12 F Depasque Bobby MA x 394 25 393 23 398 25 0 0 1185 73
B11 F Del Rio Ray MA x 392 21 395 23 393 23 0 0 1180 67
B15 F Miller Sari MA x 391 23 395 25 393 28 0 0 1179 76
B01 F Blankenship Richard MA x 391 23 389 18 393 25 0 0 1173 66
B06 F Rojas Marco MA x 390 14 390 20 392 15 0 0 1172 49
B16 F Elliott Tim MA 390 20 389 17 392 19 0 0 1171 56
B02 F Giles John MA x 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
B04 F Jaime Jonathan MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 F EXPERT EX EX 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601
0 F MARKSMAN MK MK 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601 1601

5 ## ## ## ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 ## ## ## ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 ## ## ## ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 ## ## ## ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 ## ## ## ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 ## ## ## ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 ## ## ## ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 ## ## ## ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WINNER
2023 FALL ROUNDUP         Day 2 AGGupdate



CLASS Wo JR SR GS Day 1
Iron x Day 2

Any x AGG x

9 SL Gaines Jim MA x 1173 50 1194 80 2367 130
0 SL MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

12 SL Lee Kenji MA x 1088 16 1126 21 2214 37
14 SL Huang Connor MA x 1168 43 0 0 1168 43
16 SL Shang Jackey MA x 1094 18 0 0 1094 18

0 SL EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SL SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

17 SL Butler Jeff SS 1148 36 1176 55 2324 91
0 SL MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 SC SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

11 SC Ocampo Ray SS x 1169 49 1174 56 2343 105
0 SC MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 F MASTER MA MA 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

B13 F Tuszynski Greg MA 1192 90 1195 87 2387 177
B14 F Miller Lloyd MA x 1186 72 1189 78 2375 150
B10 F Hallum Bruce MA 1186 78 1187 70 2373 148
B12 F Depasque Bobby MA x 1178 73 1185 73 2363 146
B01 F Blankenship Richard MA x 1177 62 1173 66 2350 128
B06 F Rojas Marco MA x 1172 64 1172 49 2344 113
B11 F Del Rio Ray MA x 1160 46 1180 67 2340 113
B15 F Miller Sari MA x 1156 43 1179 76 2335 119
B16 F Elliott Tim MA 1149 53 1171 56 2320 109
B04 F Jaime Jonathan MA 1180 63 0 0 1180 63
B02 F Giles John MA x 1178 58 0 0 1178 58

0 F EXPERT EX EX 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 F SHARPSHOOTER SS SS 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201
0 F MARKSMAN MK MK 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201 3201

5 ### ### ### ### 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 ### ### ### ### 0 0 0 0 0 0

WINNER

2023  FALL ROUNDUP      Day 1 / Day 2 - AGGupdate
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